   ■   512MB High Capacity Memory
   ■   PCI solution
   ■   Low Profile Design
   ■   Microsoft DirectX 10 support
   ■   Dual-Link DVI Support
Key Features
 Key Messages
Specifications
SKU  : Sparkle GeForce 9500GT 512MB PCI Low Profile Video Card
Model Number  : SP95GT512D2L-HP
UPC Code  :  4710710446260
 Dual-link DVI-I  x 1
 HDTV x 1
 VGA x 1
•
• Sparkle CD Driver Weight (LBs) 0.65 lbs
• PCI Installation Guide Box type Small
• S-Video cable Qty per carton 50 pcs
• Low profile bracket * 2 Carton dimension 26.7"x18.82"x8.63"
Box dimension 7.68" x 5.12" x 1.7"
 Output
 HDPC
 OpenGL
 DirectX
 2.1
 DX10 Shader Model 4.0
Key Features
 Card / Box / Carton information
The combination of high-definition video decode
acceleration and post-processing that delivers
unprecedented picture clarity, smooth video, accurate
color, and precise image scaling for movies and
video.
GeForce GPU support for NVIDIA PhysX technology
enabling a totally new class of physical gaming
interaction for a more dynamic and realistic
experience with GeForce
CUDA technology unlocks the power of the GPU’s
processor cores to accelerate the most demanding
system tasks-such as video transcoding-delivering
incredible performance over traditional CPUs
 Specifications
 GPU
 Core Clock
 Memory Clock
 Memory Type
 550 MHz
 512MB DDR2
 800 MHz
 GeForce 9500GT
 Memory Interface
 Shader Clock
 Bus Type
 Accessories
Minimum 350W or greater system power supply (with a
minimum 12V current rating of 18A)***
 PCI
 Yes
 128-Bit
 1350 MHz
 Minimum system requirement